APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post L.D. Clerk
Department Various

Date of Receipt of the reporting of the 29.03.2012
vacancy

No. of vacancies reported 3 (Three) NJD
Date of Advice 04.05.2012
No. of candidates advised 3 (Three)

PENDING TURNS

1 NJD | 3 (Three)
(1) MR XXIX 65 OC on 24.01.12
(2) MR XXIX 90 OBCon 14.12.11
(3) MR XXX 17 OCon 14.12.11
2 TPO | MR XXX 70V - MR XXX 88 E
3 NCA |3 (1) 33 ‘B" NCA D &
(2) 133’'B’ NCA Orthc?jL Advised on 13.04.2010
(3)2833 ‘B’ NCA D & D

Main Rotation stands at MR XXX 89 OC (S| No. 172)

Arinalloor P.O.
Kollam - 690 538

Sl. Rank | Communit | Rotation as appd
No Name & Address By the Commn. Remarks
1 Maya Sankar. S
Xllaveettll Vadakkethil NJD Satisfied
ovoor 593 - MR XXIX 65 OC SC

Development




Manjusha. R

Aji Bhavan

Njakkunilam P.O. _
V-Kottayam (Via.) 698 OBC MR XXIX 90 OBC NJDFSO"arg:I'ed
Pathanamthitta - 689

656

Manjula. L

Lekshmi Mandiram NJD Satisfied
Vengara i Municipal
Thodiyoor (N) P.O. 294 MR XXX 17 OC Common
Karunagappally Service

OC/BC POSITION

oc | BC | B/T PH | Total | NJD

Previous 242 | 242 45 22 551 251
Present - - - - - 3
Total 242 | 242 45 22 551 254

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES :

NIL

District Officer
KPSC District Office
Pathanamthitta



	APPOINTMENT CHART
	Name of the Post
	L.D. Clerk

	PENDING TURNS 
	1
	NJD 
	3 (Three)
	2
	TPO
	MR XXX 70 V – MR XXX 88 E
	3
	NCA
	3      (1) 33 ‘B’ NCA  D & D
	Rank No
	Community
	593
	-
	698
	OBC
	594
	-

	OC
	BC
	B/T
	PH
	Total
	NJD
	Previous
	242
	242
	45
	22
	551
	251
	Present
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3
	Total
	242
	242
	45
	22
	551
	254

	LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES : 
	NIL

