## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of the Post	L.D. Clerk
Department	Various
Date of Receipt of the reporting of the vacancy	29.03.2012
No. of vacancies reported	3 (Three) NJD
Date of Advice	04.05.2012
No. of candidates advised	3 (Three)

## **PENDING TURNS**

1	NJD	3 (Three)					
		(1) MR XXIX 65 OC on 24.01.12					
		(2) MR XXIX 90 OBC on 14.12.11					
		(3) MR XXX 17 OC on 14.12.11					
2	TPO	MR XXX 70 V - MR XXX 88 E					
3	NCA	3 (1) 33 'B' NCA D & D (2) 133'B' NCA Ortho (3) 2833 'B' NCA D & D					

## Main Rotation stands at MR XXX 89 OC (SI No. 172)

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank	Communit	Rotation as appd By the Commn.	Remarks
1	Maya Sankar. S Vilaveettil Vadakkethil Kovoor Arinalloor P.O. Kollam – 690 538	593	-	MR XXIX 65 OC	NJD Satisfied SC Development

2	Manjusha. R Aji Bhavan Njakkunilam P.O. V-Kottayam (Via.) Pathanamthitta – 689 656	698	OBC	MR XXIX 90 OBC	NJD Satisfied Forest	
3	Manjula. L Lekshmi Mandiram Vengara Thodiyoor (N) P.O. Karunagappally	594	-	MR XXX 17 OC	NJD Satisfied Municipal Common Service	

## **OC/BC POSITION**

	ос	ВС	B/T	PH	Total	NJD
Previous	242	242	45	22	551	251
Present	-	-	-	-	-	3
Total	242	242	45	22	551	254

**LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES:** 

NIL

District Officer KPSC District Office Pathanamthitta